
Taft Hill Parking Lot Parking Space Count

Date Time Free Handicap Free General Free Zipcar

of 4 total of 84 total of 2 total

September 6 (Thurs) 11:00 AM 0 18 2

September 6 (Thurs) 1:00 PM 2 28 2

September 7 (Friday) 9:00 AM 1 32 1

September 7 (Friday) 11:00 AM 0 10 1

September 7 (Friday) 1:00 PM 2 27 1

September 7 (Friday) 3:00 PM 1 31 0

September 7 (Friday) 5:00 PM 2 30 0

September 7 (Friday) 6:30 PM 3 28 1

September 11 (Tues) 9:15 AM 3 27 1

September 11 (Tues) 11:15 AM 0 14 0

September 11 (Tues) 1:30 PM 1 24 1

September 11 (Tues) 3:00 PM 2 25 1

September 11 (Tues) 5:00 PM 0 24 1

Septermber 12 (Wed) 9:00 AM 4 49 1

Septermber 12 (Wed) 11:00 AM 0 31 1

Septermber 12 (Wed) 1:00 PM 2 31 0

Septermber 12 (Wed) 3:00 PM 0 43 0

Septermber 12 (Wed) 5:00 PM 2 33 0

Septermber 13 (Thurs) 9:00 AM 4 51 0

Septermber 13 (Thurs) 11:00 AM 1 12 1

Septermber 13 (Thurs) 1:00 PM

September 14 (Friday) 10;30 AM 0 10 2

September 17 (Monday) 12:30 PM 2 34 2

September 18 (Tuesday) 11:45 AM 0 31 1

September 18 (Tuesday) 1:15 PM 0 28 1

September 18 (Tuesday) 2:35: PM 3 32 1

September 20 (Thursday) 9:00 AM 4 48 2

September 20 (Thursday) 10:00 AM 3 35

September 20 (Thursday) 12:00 PM 3

September 20 (Thursday) 1:00 PM 0 12 0

September 20 (Thursday) 2:15 PM

September 24 (Monday) 2:30 PM 4 34 2

September 25 (Tuesday) 9:00 AM 4 58 0

September 25 (Tuesday) 12:15 PM 0 26 0

September 26 (Wednesday) 10:35 1 36 1

Average 1.6 28.7 0.9


